
Construction and Building Bureau Contact Directory 

 

Construction Official 

James Rizzo Jarizzo@ci.camden.nj.us 

 

Building Sub-Code    Michael Campion  MaCampio@ci.camden.nj.us 

 

Building Inspector    James Hoffman  JaHoffma@ci.camden.nj.us 

 

Fire Sub-Code    Joseph Tull  JoTull@ci.camden.nj.us 

 

Electrical Sub-Code   Edwin Negroni  EdNegron@ci.camden.nj.us 

 

Plumbing Sub-Code   Frank Czeronka  FrCzeron@ci.camden.nj.us 

 

Plumbing Inspector    Dominic Garofolo DoGarofo@ci.camden.nj.us 

 

 

Staff 
 

Administrative Clerk    Sadie Smith   SaSmith@ci.camden.nj.us 

 

Technical Assistant   Wanda Harvey  WaHarvey@ci.camden.nj.us 

 

Customer Service Representative  Diana Rivera   DiRivera@ci.camden.nj.us 

 

Keyboarding Clerk   Shana Mosby   ShMosby@ci.camden.nj.us 

 

Keyboarding Clerk   Zianna Patterson ZiPatter@ci.camden.nj.us 
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